

NLM:- Lo40 Kalyanaj road to Bhojpur road-6 (Sc)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agency:- Mahafuj Alam.

R. G. D. K. Shonagari-1 **DIVISION**

R. G. D. Terha gachh **SUB-DIVISION**

MMGAS. 3098

MEASUREMENT BOOK

[illegible]

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1) const. of working B.m					
vide T.m.B Page (50) itm (1)					
= 0.81 km @ 3467.91/- = 2822.00					
2) const. of Ret. pillar c- Job					
vide T.m.B Page (50) itm (2)					
= 0.814 km @ 1613.64/- Rs 1313.00					
3) cleaning & grubbing of					
Road land. c- Job					
vide T.m.B Page (50) itm (3)					
= 0.139 Hect @ 52962.05/- Rs 7362.00					
4) const. of Embankment with					
100 m lead do-all-c- Job					
vide T.m.B Page (50) itm (4)					
= 303.87 m ³ @ 152.00/- Rs 46188.2					
5) const. of Embankment with					
1000 m lead do-all-c- Job					
vide T.m.B Page (50) itm (5)					
= 452.82 m ³ @ 177.02/- Rs 80158.2					
6) const. of sub-grade &					
Earthan shoulder c- Job					
vide T.m.B Page (51) itm (6)					
= 1084.92 m ² @ 190.07/- Rs 206210.2					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
			B/P	Rs	
16) Hexameter Post - 2 Nos @ 5111.10/-					Rs 10222 =
17) Rectangular Post - 3 Nos @ 4328.70/-					Rs 12986 =
32) P/L of hot Applied Thermoplastic Compound c-201 vide Tim-B Page (SS) itm (32)					
- 162.80 m ² @ 721.85/-				Rs	117517 =
33) Planting of Tree Shrub Side do - all - c-205 vide Tim-B Page (SS) itm (33)					
+ 46 Nos @ 799.08/-				Rs	36787 =
34) P/L of Typical Concrete Inflammatory Sign board c-206 vide Tim-B Page (SS) itm (34)					
- 5 Nos @ 11087.78/-				Rs	55439 =
				Rs	7022583 =
ADD	2. cess	1%	(+)	Rs	70226 =
	CST	12%	(+)	Rs	842710 =
	S. & C		(+)	Rs	76389 =
				Rs	80,11,908 =
less (0.10%) below c-)				Rs	8012 =
				Rs	80,03,896 =
less Provisional bid bill c-)				Rs	7649762 =
from P.M. (56)				Rs	354134 =
Rs 27.04.23					

Continuation

J.E.

29.04.2023
A.E.